COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Name

Abigail Tate
Gordon Firth
Jaylon Mercury
Jordan Ritson
Ty Watkins
Melissa Vadasz

Department
Facilities
Sheriff's Office
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
District Clerk
Passport

Dept #
4010
5001
5030
5030
2301
2302

Title

Housekeeping Day Porter
Deputy Sheriff - Patrol

Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Deputy District Clk II

Passport Clerk

October 14, 2024

Salary
$ 34,875
$ 78,414
$ 53,245
$ 53,245
$ 45,078
$ 40,391

Grade
528
557
552
552
533
531

% over Min
15%
5%
0%
0%
0%
5%

Effective Date
10/15/2024
10/28/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/7/2024
10/15/2024

Notes

Court Approval

Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
HR Preapproval

Court Approval; Rehire



